



**International Tribunal for the  
Prosecution of Persons Responsible  
for Serious Violations of International  
Humanitarian Law Committed in the  
Territory of the Former Yugoslavia  
Since 1991**

**Case: IT-99-36-PT  
Date: 5 April 2001  
Original: English**

**IN TRIAL CHAMBER II**

**Before: Judge David Hunt, Pre-Trial Judge**

**Registrar: Mr Hans Holthuis**

**Order of: 5 April 2001**

**PROSECUTOR**

**v**

**Radoslav BRĐANIN & Momir TALIĆ**

**SCHEDULING ORDER**

**The Office of the Prosecutor:**

**Ms Joanna Korner  
Mr Nicolas Koumjian  
Mr Andrew Cayley  
Ms Anna Richterova  
Ms Ann Sutherland**

**Counsel for Accused:**

**Mr John Ackerman for Radoslav Brđanin  
Maître Xavier de Roux and Maître Michel Pitron for Momir Talić**

I, David Hunt, Pre-Trial Judge in these proceedings before Trial Chamber II of the International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Yugoslavia:

**HEREBY ORDER** that a status conference for the accused shall be held on

Friday, 18 May 2001, not before 10.30 am, in Courtroom II.

Done in both English and French, the English version being authoritative.



---

Judge David Hunt

Dated this 5th day of April 2001  
At the Hague  
The Netherlands